PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
~ CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF
GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT
MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY
CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US,
YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR
TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER
ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF
MENU ITEMS.

Pickup and Delivery Times
Please be flexible when placing your
order. Our delivery times may vary
based on the pickup times provided
by your chosen restaurant and the
number of orders we have scheduled
for delivery. Our dispatch will
communicate with you via text
messaging to update you on the
expected delivery times. Our mission
is to provide you with a confidential,
safe, and secure delivery.

ALLERGEN
SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF
CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED
IN THE MENU.
ALLERGEN

Special Fried Dishes
Al. Fried Chicken Wings (4)

A2. Chicken Wings Garlic
Sauce (8)

A3. Hot Wings

A4. Honey Wings

Ab5. Teriyaki Wings

A5. BBQ Wings

A6. Honey BBQ Wings
A6. Sesame Wings

A7. Chicken on a Stick (4)
A8. Fried Baby Shrimp (18)
A9. Fried Scallops (15)
A10. Boneless Spare Ribs

Appetizers
1. Cheese Steak Egg Roll (2) $4.95

cheese, steak, onion, cabbage

2. Spring Roll (2) (Vegetable $4.40

only)

3. Egg Roll $2.70
4. Shrimp Roll $2.70
5. French Fries (small) $4.13
5. French Fries (large) $6.05

6. Fried Cheese Wonton (Crab$6.88
Rangoon) (8)

7. Crispy Fried Wonton (10)  $6.05
8. Steamed Dumpling (8) $7.98
8. Fried Dumpling (8) $7.98
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CHINA ONE

Beef
w/White Rice
70. Beef w/Broccoli (Large)  $14.30
71. Pepper Steak w/Onion $14.30
(Large)
72. Beef w/Mix Vegetable $14.30
(Large)
72. Szechuan Beef (Large) $14.30

74. Beef w/Mushrooms (Large) $14.30
75. Beef w/Snow Peas (Large) $14.30

76. Beef w/Garlic Sauce $14.30
(Large)

77. Hunan Beef (Large) $14.30
78. Curry Beef (Large) $14.30

79. Beef w/Black Bean Sauce $14.30
(Large)

Vegetable
w/White Rice

80. Mixed Vegetable Delight
(Large)

81. Mixed Vegetable w/Garlic $10.73
Sauce (Large)

$10.73

82. Broccoli w/Garlic Sauce  $10.73
(Large)

85. Fried Tofu w/Broccoliin ~ $11.28
Garlic Sauce (Large)

83. Broccoli in Brown Sauce  $10.73
(Large)

86. Sesame Tofu (Large) $11.32
84. Ma Po To Fu (Large) $10.73

87. General Tso's Tofu (Large) $12.05

Seafood

w/White Rice
89. Shrimp w/Lobster Sauce  $14.30
(Large)
88. Shrimp w/Black Bean $14.30

Sauce (Large)
91. Shrimp w/Broccoli (Large) $14.30

90. Shrimp w/Chinese $14.30
Vegetable (Large)

92. Shrimp w/Snow Peas $14.30
(Large)

93. Shrimp w/Mushrooms $14.30
(Large)

94. Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts  $14.30
(Large)

95. Shrimp w/Garlic Sauce $14.30
(Large)

96. Szechuan Shrimp (Large) $14.30

97. Kung Po Shrimp (Large) $14.30
98 Shrimp w/Mix Vegetable  $14.30
(Large)

99. Hunan Shrimp (Large) $14.30
100. Curry Shrimp (Large) $14.30

Moo Shu
w/White Ridesged Pancakes

House Specialties
w/White Rice
S1. Happy Family (House
Special)

Chunks of live Maine lobster meat,
jumbo shrimp, chicken & roast pork
combined w/mixed vegetables

S2. Seafood Delight (House
Special)

Lobster meat, shrimp, scallops all
exquisitely mixed vegetables and
served on a sizzling platter

S3. Four Season (House
Special)

Fresh jumbo shrimp, sliced pork,
beef, chicken & vegetables in brown
sauce

S4. Sesame Chicken (House $12.93
Special)

Chicken w/chef's special sauce,

sprinkled wi/fried white sesame seeds
S5. Orange Chicken (House  $12.93
Special)

Chicken fried to perfect sauteed
with orange peels in a spicy brown
sauce

S6. General Tso's Chicken

(House Special)
Large cut chicken well seasoned &
fried to crispy sauteed in chef's
special sauce, broccoli on the side

$15.68

$15.68

$14.30

$12.93

S8. Lemon Chicken (House  $12.93
Special)
Sliced white meat chicken deep
fried on top w/fresh lemon sauce
S7. Black Pepper Chicken $13.75

Diced chicken deep stir fried
wi/chef's special sauce mid spicy
S9. Subgum Wonton (House $14.85
Special)
Jumbo shrimp, beef, chicken, pork,
w/mixed in brown sauce on fried
wonton
S10. Dragon & Phoenix (House$14.03
Special)
General Tso's Chicken & Jumbo
shrimp w/Chinese vegetables
S12. Hawaiian Five "O" $15.68
Jumbo shrimp, beef, chicken, roast
pork, scallop w/mixed vegetables in
brown sauce

S11. Shrimp & Scallop in Garlic$14.25

Sauce (House Special)
Large deep sea scallops & jumbo
shrimp sauteed w/water chestnuts in
a crispy garlic sauce
S13. Triple Delight (House
Special)
Chicken, shrimp, beef w/baby corn,
straw mushroom in chef's special
sauce

$14.03

S14. Shrimp & Pork Hunan $13.75
Style (House Special)
Jumbo shrimp & roast pork
w/Hunan sauce
S15. Seafood Triple (House — $15.13



9. Szechaun Wonton (10) $6.60
11. Shrimp Toast (4) $6.60
10. Steamed Wonton w/Garlic $6.60
Sauce (10)

12. Chinese Fried Donut (10) $5.45
13. Boneless Spare Ribs $9.63
(small)

13. Boneless Spare Ribs (largk)6.78
14. B-B-Q Spare Ribs (small) $9.90
14. B-B-Q Spare Ribs (large) $16.23
15. Teriyaki Beef (on the stick) $8.25
(4)

16. Pu Pu Platter (For 2 or

More)

Served w/Spring Rolls, B-B-Q
spare ribs, Beef Sticks, Fried
Wonton, Chicken Wings & Shrimp
Toasts

$14.30

Soup
w/Crispy Noodles

17. Wonton Soup (Large) $5.50
18. Egg Drop Soup (Large)  $5.50
19. Wonton Egg Drop Mix Sou$6.05
(Large)

20. Chicken Noodle Soup
(Large)

20. Chicken Rice Soup (Large)$7.15
21. Vegetable Tofu Soup $7.15
(Large)

22. Hot & Sour Soup (Large) $7.43

$7.15

23. House Special Soup $9.90
(Large)
24. Chicken w/Vegetable $8.80

Noodle Soup (Large)

24. Pork w/Vegetable Noodle $8.80
Soup (Large)

24. Beef w/Vegetable Noodle $8.80
Soup (Large)

24, Shrimp w/Vegetable Nood|&8.80
Soup (Large)

Fried Rice

25. Plain Fried Rice (Large) $8.25
26. Vegetable Fried Rice $10.45
(Large)

26. Egg Fried Rice (Large) $10.45

27. Pork Fried Rice (Large) $10.73
27. Chicken Fried Rice (Large$10.73
28. Shrimp Fried Rice (Large)$11.00
28. Beef Fried Rice (Large) $11.00
29. House Special Fried Rice $11.28
(Large)

Lo Mein (Noodle)
30. Plain Lo Mein (Large) $9.90
31. Vegetable Lo Mein (Large$10.73
32. Roast Pork Lo Mein (Larg&)11.00
32. Chicken Lo Mein (Large) $11.00
33. Beef Lo Mein (Large) $11.55
33. Shrimp Lo Mein (Large) $11.55

34. House Special Lo Mein  $12.10
(Large)
Chow Mai Fun

Thin White Noodle
35. Vegetable Chow Mai Fun $10.73
36. Chicken Chow Mai Fun $11.00

36. Pork Chow Mai Fun $11.00
37. Shrimp Mei Fun $11.55
37. Beef Mei Fun $11.55

38. House Special Mei Fun  $12.38

101. Moo Shu Vegetable $10.73
102. Moo Shu Pork $11.00
102. Moo Shu Chicken $11.00
103. Moo Shu Beef $11.55
103. Moo Shu Shrimp $11.55

104. House Special Moo Shu  $12.10

Sweet & Sour
w/White Rice & Sweet Sour Sauce

105. Sweet & Sour Chicken  $12.10
(Large)

105. Sweet & Sour Pork (Large$12.10
106. Sweet & Sour Shrimp $11.55
(Large)

107. Chicken, Shrimp & Pork  $14.30
Combination (Large)

Combination Platters

Served w/Fried Rice or White Rice &

Egg Roll
B1. Chicken w/Broccoli (Combo$11.28
Platter)
B1. Beef w/Broccoli (Combo  $11.28
Platter)

B1. Shrimp w/Broccoli (Combo $11.28
Platter)
B2. Chicken Lo Mein (Combo $11.28

Platter)
B2. Pork Lo Mein (Combo $11.28
Platter)
B2. Shrimp Lo Mein (Combo  $11.28
Platter)
B3. Chicken Chow Mein $11.28

(Combo Platter)
B3. Shrimp Chow Mein (Combo$11.28
Platter)

B4. Chicken w/Garlic Sauce  $11.28
(Combo Platter)
B4. Shrimp w/Garlic Sauce $11.28
(Combo Platter)
B5. Broccoli w/Garlic Sauce  $11.28

(Combo Platter)
B6. Chicken w/Mixed Vegetable$11.28
(Combo Platter)
B6. Shrimp w/Mixed Vegetable $11.28
(Combo Platter)

B7. Pepper Steak w/Onion $11.28
(Combo Platter)
B8. Sweet & Sour Chicken $11.28

(Combo Platter)

B8. Sweet & Sour Pork (Combo$11.28
Platter)

B9. General Tso's Chicken
(Combo Platter)

B9. General Tso's Pork (Combd$11.28
Platter)

B10. Sesame Chicken (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B11. Orange Chicken (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B12. Mixed Vegetable w/Brown$11.28
Sauce (Combo Platter)

B14. Moo Goo Gai Pan (Combd$11.28
Platter)

B13. Curry Chicken (Combo
Platter)

B15. Shrimp w/Lobster Sauce $11.28
(Combo Platter)

$11.28

$11.28

B13. Curry Pork (Combo $11.28
Platter)
B16. Boneless Spare Ribs $11.28
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Special)
Lobster, jumbo shrimp, & scallop
w/Chinese vegetable in white sauce

S16. Mongolian Beef (House $14.30
Special)
S16. Mongolian Chicken
(House Special)
S17. Boneless Chicken (House $13.15
Special)

Deep fried chicken, mixed

vegetable w/brown sauce on the
bottom

S18. Bourbon Chicken (House $13.20
Special) (Large)
S19. Teriyaki Chicken (House $13.20
Special) (Large)

$14.30

S20. Orange Beef (House $14.85
Special)
S20. Sesame Beef (House $14.85
Special)

Every Day Specials

A. (Everyday Special) Honey $11.28
Chicken w/Chicken Fried Rice
Honey Chicken w/Chicken Fried
Rice
B. (Everyday Special) Bourbon $11.55
Chicken w/Lo Mein
Bourbon Chicken w/Lo Mein
C. (Everyday Special) Fried  $13.15
Chicken Wing (4Pcs) w/Lo Mein
Fried Chicken Wing (4pcs.) w/Lo
Mein
D. (Everyday Special) Boneless$11.55
Spare Ribs w/Lo Mein
Boneless Spare Ribs w/Lo Mein
E. (Everyday Special) General $11.55
Tso's Chicken w/Lo Mein
General Tso's Chicken w/Lo Mein
F. (Everyday Special) Orange $11.55
Chicken w/Shrimp Fried Rice
Orange Chicken w/Shrimp Fried
Rice
G. (Everyday Special) Shrimp $11.55
w/Garlic Sauce w/Shrimp Fried
Rice
Shrimp w/Garlic Sauce w/Shrimp
Fried Rice
H. (Everyday Special) Sweet & $11.28
Sour Chicken w/French Fries
Sweet & Sour Chicken w/French
Fries

Special Diet Menu

Steamed White Rice Choice of (White

or Brown Sauce) in Separated
Container On,

Steamed Vegetable Delight  $10.73
(Special Diet Menu)

Steamed Broccoli (Special $10.73
Menu Diet)

Steamed Tofu w/Mixed $11.28

Vegetables (Special Diet Menu)

Steamed Chicken w/Broccoli  $13.20
(Special Menu Diet)
Steamed Chicken w/Mixed $13.20

Broccoli ( Special Diet Menu)
Steamed Shrimp w/Mixed Vegs$14.58
(Special Diet Menu)

Steamed Shrimp w/Broccoli  $14.58
(Special Diet Menu)
Steamed Shrimp & Scallops  $14.85

w/Mixed Vegetables (Special
Diet Menu)



39. Singapore Mei Fun $12.38

Chow Mein or Chop Suey
Served w/ Napa Cabbage, White Rice,
& Crispy Noodle

40. Vegetable Chow Mein  $10.18
40. Vegetable Chop Suey  $10.18
41. Chicken Chow Mein $10.45
41. Chicken Choy Suey $10.45
41. Roast Pork Chow Mein  $10.45
41. Roast Pork Chop Suey $10.45

42. Beef Chow Mein $11.00
42. Beef Chop Suey $11.00
42. Shrimp Chow Mein $11.00
42. Shrimp Chop Suey $11.00

43. House Special Chow Meir$11.55
43. House Special Chop Suey$11.55

Egg Foo Young

w/White Rice
44. Mushroom Egg Foo Youn§11.00
44, Vegetable Egg Foo Youngs11.00
45. Roast Pork Egg Foo Your§(1.28
45, Chicken Egg Foo Young $11.28
46. Beef Egg Foo Young $11.55
46. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $11.55
47. House Special Egg Foo $12.10
Young

Chicken

w/White Rice
48. Chicken w/Broccoli (Large$12.93
49. Moo Goo Gai Pan (Large)$12.93
50. Chicken w/Chinese $12.93
Vegetable (Large)
51. Chicken w/Snow Peas  $12.93
(Large)
52. Chicken w/Garlic Sauce $12.93
(Large)
53. Curry Chicken (Large)  $12.93
54, Chicken w/Cashew Nuts $12.93
(Large)
55. Kung Po Chicken (Large) $12.93
56. Szechuan Chicken (Large$12.93
57. Hunan Chicken (Large) $12.93
58. Chicken w/Mixed Vegetab$12.93
(Large)
59. Chicken w/Mushroom  $12.93
(Large)
60. Chicken w/Black Bean  $12.93
Sauce (Large)

Pork
w/White Rice

61. Roast Pork w/Broccoli  $12.38
(Large)

63. Hunan Pork (Large) $12.38
62. Roast Pork w/Chinese  $12.38
Vegetable (Large)

64. Roast Pork w/Snow Peas $12.38

(Large)
65. Roast Pork w/Mushrooms$12.38
(Large)
66. Roast Pork w/Garlic Sauc&12.38
(Large)
67. Roast Pork Szechuan Sty&12.38
(Large)
68. Roast Pork w/Mix $12.38

Vegetable (Large)
69. Pork w/Black Bean Sauce$12.38
(Large)

(Combo Platter)

B13. Curry Beef (Combo $11.28 WARNING:

Platter) Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
B17. Szechuan Chicken $11.28 poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
(Combo Platter) increase the risk of foodborne illness,
B13. Curry Shrimp (Combo $11.28 especially if you have certain medical
Platter) conditions.

B17. Szechuan Beef (Combo $11.28 .

Platter) Consumer Advisory:
B19. Chicken w/Cashew Nuts $11.28 Some items contain peanuts or allergic
(Combo Platter) ingredients. If you are allergic to some
B19. Shrimp w/Cashew Nuts ~ $11.28 types of food, please ask server before
(Combo Platter) ordering the food menu.

B20. Mongolian Beef (Combo $11.28

Platter)

B20. Mongolian Chicken $11.28

(Combo Platter)

B21. Kung Po Chicken (Combo$11.28
Platter)

B18. Hunan Chicken (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B21. Kung Po Shrimp (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B18. Hunan Beef (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B22. Roast Pork Egg Foo $11.28
Young (Combo Platter)

B18. Hunan Shrimp (Combo  $11.28
Platter)

B22. Roast Shrimp Egg Foo  $11.28
Young (Combo Platter)

B23. Chicken w/Mushroom $11.28
(Combo Platter)

B23. Beef w/Mushroom $11.28
(Combo Platter)

B24. Bourbon Chicken (Combo$11.28
Platter)

B25. Honey Chicken (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B26. B.B.Q Spare Ribs (Combo$11.28
Platter)

B27. Teriyaki Chicken (Combo $11.28
Platter)

B28. Diced (Chicken, Shrimp) $11.28
(Combo Platter)
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